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Date Start Event Name Location

Fri 04/01/2016 9:00 am Snowflake Track Meet Columbus High School

Mon 04/04/2016 3:30 pm Spring Sports Pictures Park City High School

Sat 04/09/2016 10:00 am Roundup Meet @ West High Billings West High

Tue 04/12/2016 3:00 pm West High Quad Track Meet Billings West High

Fri 04/15/2016 10:00 am Absarokee Meet at Columbus Columbus High School

Tue 04/19/2016 3:00 pm West High Quad Track Meet Billings West High

Fri 04/22/2016 11:30 am Big Timber Meet @ Columbus Columbus High School

Sat 04/30/2016 10:00 am Park City/Harlo Track Meet Laurel High School

Tue 05/03/2016 3:30 pm Top Ten Track Meet Laurel High School

Wed 05/04/2016 12:00 pm Tri-Valley Track Meet Laurel High School

Thu 05/05/2016 3:00 pm Freshman Meet West High Billings West High

Sat 05/07/2016 9:00 am Stillwater Track Meet Laurel High School

Fri 05/13/2016 9:00 am District 6-C Track Meet Laurel High School

Thu 05/19/2016 8:30 am Southern C Track Meet Laurel High School

Fri 05/27/2016 All Day State Track Meet Missoula Big Sky High School

Sat 05/28/2016

All Day

State Track Meet

Missoula Big Sky High School




